The Benefice of Farleigh, Candover and Wield
Services for June 2021
Candover Valley

BCP = Book of Common Prayer CW = Common Worship

Sunday
Readings
Sermon
9.30
10.00
11.00
3.30
6.00

Sunday
Readings
Sermon
8.30
10.00
6.00

Sunday
Readings
Sermon:
9.00
10.00

Sunday
Readings
Sermon:
10.00
11.00

Sunday
Readings
Sermon:

9.30
10.00
11.00
4.00

6 June First Sunday after Trinity
1 Samuel 8:4-11, 2 Corinthians 4:13-5:1, Mark 3:20-end Psalm 138
We do not lose heart

Wield Matins BCP

Preston Candover  Morning Worship CW

Northington Holy Communion CW

Wield Baptism of Arabella Foster

Brown Candover Buried Church Service — St. Nicholas
13 June Second after Trinity

1 Samuel 15:34-16:13, 2 Corinthians 5:6-17, Mark 4:26-34 Psalm 20
church growth comes when the climate is right

Bradley Holy Communion CW
Preston Candover  Family Worship
Wield Evensong BCP

20 June Third after Trinity

1 Samuel 17:32-49, 2 Corinthians 6:1-13, Mark 4:35-end Psalm 133
storms come — is Jesus in your boat?

Wield Holy Communion BCP

Preston Candover  Holy Communion CW

27 June Fourth after Trinity

2 Samuel 1:1, 17-end, 2 Corinthians 8:7-end Mark 5:21-end Psalm 130
Why withhold what you have been given in abundance?

Preston Candover  Family Service

Brown Candover Morning Worship & baptism of Billy Berry

4 July Fifth after Trinity
2 Samuel 5:1-5,9-10, 2 Corinthians 12:2-10, Mark 6:1-13 Psalm 48
God did not promise it would be easy

Wield Matins BCP
Preston Candover  Morning Worship CW
Northington Holy Communion CW

Brown Candover Baptism of Teddy Paul



