The Benefice of Farleigh, Candover and Wield Services for June 2021 Candover Valley

BCP = Book of Common Prayer CW = Common W	vorenin	

Sunday	6 June	First Sunday after Trinity	
Readings	1 Samuel 8:4-11, 2 (Corinthians 4:13-5:1, Mark 3:20-end	Psalm 138
Sermon	We do not lose hear	t e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e	
9.30	Wield	Matins BCP	
10.00	Preston Candover	Morning Worship CW	
11.00	Northington	Holy Communion CW	
3.30	Wield	Baptism of Arabella Foster	
6.00	Brown Candover	Buried Church Service – St. Nichola	S

Sunday 13 J	lune Secor	d after Trinity
-------------	------------	-----------------

-		
Readings	1 Samuel 15:34-16:1	3, 2 Corinthians 5:6-17, Mark 4:26-34 Psalm 20
Sermon	church growth comes	s when the climate is right
8.30	Bradley	Holy Communion CW
10.00	Preston Candover	Family Worship
6.00	Wield	Evensong BCP

Sunday 20 June Third after Trinity

Readings	1 Samuel 17:32-49, 2 Corinthians 6:1-13, Mark 4:35-6	end Psalm 133

Sermon: storms come – is Jesus in your boat?

9.00 Wield Holy Communion BCP 10.00 Preston Candover Holy Communion CW

Sunday 27 June Fourth after Trinity

	Readings	2 Samuel 1:1.	, 17-end, 2 Corinthians 8:7-end Mark 5:21-end Psalm 130
--	----------	---------------	---

Sermon: Why withhold what you have been given in abundance?

10.00 Preston Candover Family Service

11.00 Brown Candover Morning Worship & baptism of *Billy Berry*

Sunday 4 July Fifth after Trinity

ŀ	Readings	2 Samuel 5:1-5,9-10, 2 Corinthians 12:2-10, Mark 6:1-13	Psalm 48

9.30 Wield Matins BCP
10.00 Preston Candover Morning Worship CW
Northington Holy Communion CW

11.00 Northington Holy Communion CW4.00 Brown Candover Baptism of *Teddy Paul*